
I Mocciosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Arietti Devis (01/4562) 3 5 6 15 6 11 6 10 6 18 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arietti Nicolo' (01/4898) 6 15 6 14 6 9 6 7 6 13 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzari Mirco (01/4630) 3 5 6 12 0 0 6 9 6 17 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melchiori Valerio (01/4571) 6 12 6 11 6 8 6 8 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arietti Alex (01/4897) 6 11 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 16 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arietti Devis 01/4562 33 68 2,06

Arietti Nicolo' 01/4898 34 61 1,79

Marzari Mirco 01/4630 27 49 1,81

Melchiori Valerio 01/4571 30 46 1,53

Arietti Alex 01/4897 20 34 1,70

New Black Fusion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Litterotto Luca (01/4690) 6 7 6 14 6 6 6 13 0 0 6 13 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappin Eros (01/4687) 6 9 6 15 0 0 4 8 0 0 6 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappin Luigi (01/4583) 4 2 0 0 5 2 6 11 0 0 6 11 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pianca Massimiliano (01/2998) 6 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Alessandro (01/4597) 0 0 4 11 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nenna Michele (01/4705) 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sembenini Claudio (01/4616) 0 0 0 0 6 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castioni Stefano (01/4684) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fattori Daniele (01/3136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Manuel (01/4637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Litterotto Luca 01/4690 36 57 1,58

Chiappin Eros 01/4687 28 47 1,68

Chiappin Luigi 01/4583 24 27 1,12

Pianca Massimiliano 01/2998 10 14 1,40

Micheli Alessandro 01/4597 12 13 1,08

Nenna Michele 01/4705 12 12 1,00

Sembenini Claudio 01/4616 18 12 0,67

Castioni Stefano 01/4684 4 2 0,50

Fattori Daniele 01/3136 0 0 0,00

Ferrarini Manuel 01/4637 0 0 0,00

Meno-Mati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Cagol Thomas (01/4834) 6 9 6 7 0 0 6 2 3 3 6 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coviello Giuseppe (01/4859) 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Posarelli Paolo (01/4822) 6 7 4 4 0 0 6 1 3 1 6 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacchera Jerri (01/4802) 6 6 4 5 0 0 6 0 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recchia Riccardo (01/4797) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recchia Alessandro (01/4945) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubele Nicholas (01/4835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamberti Teresa (01/4831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagol Thomas 01/4834 30 28 0,93

Coviello Giuseppe 01/4859 24 19 0,79

Posarelli Paolo 01/4822 31 18 0,58

Pacchera Jerri 01/4802 25 14 0,56

Recchia Riccardo 01/4797 14 8 0,57

Recchia Alessandro 01/4945 14 2 0,14

Rubele Nicholas 01/4835 6 1 0,17

Lamberti Teresa 01/4831 0 0 0,00

Ma I Butei Ma I Butei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Fedrigo Gianmarco (01/4792) 6 11 0 0 4 9 6 12 6 9 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labbozzetta Daniel (01/4745) 0 0 0 0 6 17 6 12 6 5 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvati Maurizio (01/4827) 6 14 0 0 6 15 0 0 6 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonomo Andrea (01/4778) 2 3 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 7 3 4 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mussatti Nicolo' (01/4806) 4 6 0 0 2 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labbozzetta Domenico (01/4734) 6 11 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 3 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fedrigo Gianmarco 01/4792 34 61 1,79

Labbozzetta Daniel 01/4745 24 48 2,00

Salvati Maurizio 01/4827 24 44 1,83

Bonomo Andrea 01/4778 23 39 1,70

Mussatti Nicolo' 01/4806 18 29 1,61

Labbozzetta Domenico 01/4734 21 29 1,38



Darts Pigs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoli Matteo (01/4852) 6 12 6 8 0 0 6 8 6 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Giordano (01/4608) 5 9 6 6 0 0 6 12 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Leopizzi Cristiano (01/4821) 0 0 6 4 0 0 6 11 5 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Cordioli Riccardo (01/4860) 6 12 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Francesco (01/4740) 1 0 6 2 0 0 4 2 1 1 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16

Vantini Edoardo (01/4816) 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Cavalieri Carlo Alberto (08/4523) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoli Matteo 01/4852 27 45 1,67

Pravato Giordano 01/4608 25 41 1,64

Leopizzi Cristiano 01/4821 22 36 1,64

Cordioli Riccardo 01/4860 18 35 1,94

Ferrari Francesco 01/4740 24 34 1,42

Vantini Edoardo 01/4816 18 32 1,78

Cavalieri Carlo Alberto 08/4523 10 15 1,50

Pro Dart Verona

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Polinari Alessandro (01/4593) 6 17 6 11 6 15 6 18 6 11 6 8 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbi Stefano (08/3645) 0 0 0 0 6 16 6 17 6 12 6 13 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rollo Gabriel (01/4633) 6 11 6 14 6 14 3 8 6 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Alessio (01/4662) 6 6 0 0 6 13 3 8 6 10 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turetta Michele (01/4202) 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scrudato Manuel (01/3345) 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonafini Denise (01/4714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polinari Alessandro 01/4593 42 98 2,33

Barbi Stefano 08/3645 30 75 2,50

Rollo Gabriel 01/4633 33 75 2,27

Marconi Alessio 01/4662 33 62 1,88

Turetta Michele 01/4202 18 42 2,33

Scrudato Manuel 01/3345 12 30 2,50

Bonafini Denise 01/4714 0 0 0,00

Black Fusion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Christian (01/4716) 6 8 5 4 6 6 6 12 6 18 6 16 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottura Loris Pietro (01/4621) 6 9 6 4 6 1 6 8 2 4 6 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppini Agostino (08/4520) 6 10 2 1 6 2 6 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Matteo (01/4623) 0 0 6 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Beni Alberto (01/4609) 6 8 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costa Fabio (01/4640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amicabile Alice (08/2213) 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 1 6 8 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caobelli Roberto (01/4564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Christian 01/4716 41 68 1,66

Bottura Loris Pietro 01/4621 35 38 1,09

Coppini Agostino 08/4520 24 29 1,21

Giardini Matteo 01/4623 18 27 1,50

De Beni Alberto 01/4609 21 16 0,76

Costa Fabio 01/4640 12 15 1,25

Amicabile Alice 08/2213 17 14 0,82

Caobelli Roberto 01/4564 0 0 0,00

I Butei Umili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Avesani Luca (01/4850) 0 0 6 9 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Roberto (01/4809) 0 0 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisci Tomas (01/4796) 0 0 6 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasi Cristiano (01/4985) 0 0 3 1 6 6 4 0 4 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambelli Alessandro  (01/7390) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Paolo (01/5041) 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Rosa Lia (01/4798) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccadonna Michele (01/4817) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avesani Luca 01/4850 36 53 1,47

Brunelli Roberto 01/4809 28 26 0,93

Crisci Tomas 01/4796 20 24 1,20

Tommasi Cristiano 01/4985 22 11 0,50

Zambelli Alessandro 01/7390 17 8 0,47

Poli Paolo 01/5041 12 6 0,50

La Rosa Lia 01/4798 4 2 0,50

Riccadonna Michele 01/4817 5 1 0,20



Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Orlandi Marco (08/4518) 6 7 6 11 6 10 6 16 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conatti Paolo (01/4570) 6 4 6 16 3 3 6 17 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Begnini Robert (01/4579) 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 15 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Coato Simone (01/4686) 0 0 6 12 3 6 6 14 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Rollo Claudio (01/4566) 6 10 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Semprebon Fabio (01/4683) 6 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Medaina Alessio (08/2125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valbusa Andrea (01/4775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlandi Marco 08/4518 30 60 2,00

Conatti Paolo 01/4570 30 59 1,97

Begnini Robert 01/4579 24 53 2,21

Coato Simone 01/4686 24 49 2,04

Rollo Claudio 01/4566 20 39 1,95

Semprebon Fabio 01/4683 16 16 1,00

Medaina Alessio 08/2125 0 0 0,00

Valbusa Andrea 01/4775 0 0 0,00


